














Debit Credit Balance
9105|  1,95,936.00 1,77,86,493.00
SOMT/
. | 1256481 2081 19,750.00 1,77,66,743.00
. | 1256482 2081 11,850.00 1,77,54,893.00
10 CASH CHEQUE-K. | /25648
‘ BAKEM. 250485 5 2081 19,750.00 1,77,35,143.00
I - 11/10/2023 | CHEQUE WDL-TO |TRANSFER FROM 2081 1,77,15,143.00
TRE 256484 Uil 20,000.00 77,
Mr. BANSHANMIKI
= LANGB / 256484
0/2023| 12/10/2023|TO DEBIT 1256483 1,75,26,663.00
Lot 181 1,88,480.00 75,26,
CHEQUE-Chq No.
256483 SBI
MePDCL-256483
13/10/2023|  13/10/2023|CASH CHEQUE-K. | /256487 2081 23,700.00 1,75,02,963.00
PAKEM-256487
19/10/2023| 19/10/2023 | CHEQUE WDL- TRANSFER FROM 1589 2,740.00 1,75,00,223.00
CHQ TRF-256486 |37761416170
M/S PHIRA
ENTERPRISE P /
256486
20/10/2023| 20/10/2023|CHQ TRANSFER- | 256489 STRAT 2081| 1,51,46,255.00 23,53,968.00
RTGS UTR NO: RISK CONSULT
SBINR52023102079 |LLP
063550-256489
STRAT RISK
CONSULT LLP
25/10/2023| 25/10/2023|CASH CHEQUE-K. | /256490 2081 11,850.00 23,42,118.00
PAKEM-256490
26/10/2023] 26/10/2023| BULK POSTING- | / 4266 5,310.00 23,47,428.00
08/1172023| 08/11/2023|CASH CHEQUE-K. | /256491 2081 5,310.00 23,42,118.00
PAKEM-256491
08/11/2023| 08/11/2023|CASH CHEQUE-K. | /256493 2081 23,700.00 23,18,418.00
PAKEM-256493
08/11/2023| 08/11/2023|CASH CHEQUE-K. | /256492 2081 19,750.00 22,98,668.00
PAKEM-256492
08/1172023| 08/11/2023|CHEQUE WDL- TO | TRANSFER FROM 2081 20,000.00 22,78,668.00
TRF-256494 20096342444
Mr. BANSHANMIKI
LANGB / 256494
09/1172023| 09/11/2023| BULK POSTING- | / 4266 1,770.00 22,80,438.00
14/1112023| 14/11/2023|CASH CHEQUE-K. | /256495 2081 19,750.00 22,60,688.00
PAKEM-256495
21/11/2023| 2111112023 | CASH CHEQUE-K | / 256496 2081 23,700.00 22,36,988.00
PAKEM-256496
mmqf Mrw‘m _ 2081 21,99,201.00
2711112023 27/11/2023 | CHEQUE DEPOSIT- | TRANSFER TO 2081 13,559.00 22,12,760.00
TO TRF419112 10031920096
. DURGA
CAREEN SOHT /
419112
29/11/2023| 29/11/2023|CASH | 256499 2081 1,770.00 22,10,990.00
N RYNTATHIANG-
256499
29/11/2023|  29/11/2023|CASH CHEQUE-K | / 256498 2081 21,725.00 21,89,265.00
N RYNTATHIANG-
04/12/2023| 04/12/2023 138976288 2081 177.00 21,89,088.00
1311212023 181 §1,750.00 21,37,338.00
15/12/2023 il 4266 1,770.00 21,39,108.00




